
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

BUS ROUTES (2011-12) 

 

Delhi 

 

Gurgaon & Faridabad 



 
 

BUS ROUTES (2011-12) : Delhi 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITO (ROUTE –D-1) 

 

Time       Stop    

(a.m.)               
7:15 I.T.O. 

7:20 Laxmi Nagar      

7:25      Mother Dairy  

7:35 Ashram 
(opp. Mother Dairy) 

7:40 Lajpat Nagar 

Gupta market  

(Near Sub Way) 

7:43 Moolchand Flyover  

7:47 R Block GK 1 

7:50 Nehru Place 

7:52 Savitri Cinema 

8:00 Sheikh Sarai (opposite 

authority) 

8.05 Select city walk 

8.10 Saket M.B. Road (Near  

Metro Station) 

8:15 Lado Sarai 

8:50 AIT 

          

 

      
 

 

 

DHAULA KUAN  

(ROUTE –D-2) 

 

Time  Stop 

(a.m) 

 

7:35 Rao Tularam Marg 

(KV) 

7:50 Malai Mandir 

7:55 Vasant Vihar 

Depot        

8:00 Munirka Vihar   

8:05 Vasant Kunj JIMS 

8:15 Andheria Mode   

8:40 Aya Nagar Border 

8:55 AIT 

 

 

 

 

 

UTTAM NAGAR 

(ROUTE-D-3) 
 

Time             Stop 

(a.m.)  
 

7:20 Uttam Nagar 

7:25 Tilakpul 

7:30 Mata Channan Devi  

               Hospital 

(C-1 Janak Puri)                             

7:35 Dabri More 

7:45 Dwarka Sec 6-7 

Crossing 

7:50 I.T.L. Public School  

              Sector 9-10 Dwarka 

8:05 Samalkha T-Point 

8:50 AIT 

 

 

 

       

 

         

    

  
MALKA GANJ (ROUTE –D-5) 

Time  Stop 

(a.m) 

 

7:00 Malka Ganj Bus Stand 

7:05 Ice Factory (old Sabzi Mandi) 

7:10 Filmistan Cinema 

7:15 Faiz Road (corner)/ Karol Bagh 

7:20 Link Road (round about)/Ridge Road corner) 

7:25 Ridge Road (Shankar Road round about) 

7:30 R.M.L Hospital/ Willington Crescent Road 

7:35 Teen murti (round about)/Chanakya Puri PS 

7:45 Sarojini Nagar Depot 

7:50 AIIMS 

8:00 IIT Delhi 

8:50 AIT 

 

 

 

 

 

  ROHINI (ROUTE –D-4) 

Time  Stop 

(a.m) 

 

7:00 Sai Baba Chowk 

7:10 Madhuban Chowk 

7:15 Dipali Chowk 

7:20 Peera Garhi 

7:25 Paschim Vihar 

7:30 Pastry Palace (Outer Ring  

Road Vikaspuri) 

7:35 District Center (Janak Puri) 

7:40 Tilak Nagar 

7:45 Hari Nagar Bus Depot 

8:50 AIT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 AZADPUR (ROUTE –D-6) 

Time  Stop 

(a.m) 

 

6:50 Azadpur    

7:00 Model Town          

               (AlpanaCinema) 

7:05 Azadpur                 

7:10 Shalimar Bagh       

7:16 Wazirpur            

7:20 Britania                

7:25 Punjabi Bagh  

7:30 Raja Garden    

7:35 Mayapuri 

7:45 Lajwanti Chowk 

8:00 Kirbi Palace 

8:10 Gopinath Bazar 

(Delhi Cantt)  

8:50 AIT 

 

 

VIKASPURI (ROUTE-D3) 

 

Time             Stop 

(a.m.)  
7:10 Vikaspuri More 

7:15 Tilakpul 

7:20 Mata Channan Devi  

               Hospital (Pankha Road)                             
7:25 Dabri More 

7:34 Palam 

7:37 Dwarka Sec 6-7 Crossing 

7:42 I.T.L. Public School  

              (Sector 9-10 Dwarka)  

7:45 Metro Station 

7:50 Dwarka Sector 22-23 

8:08 Kapashera More 

8:15 Rajokari (NH8) 

8:25 DLF (Gateway Towers) 

8:50 AIT 

 

 

       

         

    

  



 
 

BUS ROUTES (2011-12) : Gurgaon & Faridabad 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

GURGAON (ROUTE G-1) 

 

Time            Stop                             

(am)     
 

7:50 Sector- 5 (Mother Dairy) 

8:00    New Colony More                        

8:15 Civil Hospital/ Shama Restaurant 

8:20 HOPE Apartments 

8:22   Jharsa Traffic Light / Park View            

8:25    Sector 31/40     

8:30 South City (Business Park)  

8:50     AIT   

 

 

     GURGAON (ROUTE –G-3) 

 
Time  Stop 

(a.m) 

 

8:05 Hema Engg/Khandsa 

8:10 Hero Honda Chowk 

8:15 Rajiv Chowk 

8:20 South City II 

8:25 Mayfield T Point 

8:30 Amity Intl School 

8:38 Artimis Hospital 

8:50 AIT 

 

FARIDABAD (ROUTE –F-1+F-2+F-3) 

 

Time  Stop 

(a.m) 

 

7:20  Balabhgarh (Bus Stand) 

7:35  YMCA 

8:00  Anjrodha 

8:10  Old Faridbad 

8:20  Badkhal More 

8:25  Sec 21 

8:30  Round About  

(Badkhal–Surajkund-Delhi) 

9:00  AIT (Via Aravali Hills) 

 

GURGAON (ROUTE-G-2) 
 

Time          Stop                       

(a.m.)         
7:00 Najafgarh (Dhansa stand) 

7:15 NSIT (Kakrola Mode) 

7:20      DPS (Dwarka)  

 via Madhu Vihar 

7:25      Dwarka Sector 11-12  

Crossing 

7:35 Dwarka Sector 22-23 

7:50 Bijwasan 

7:55      Chiranjiv Bharti School  

             (Palam Vihar, Gurgaon) 

8:05 Sector 23             

8:15 Sec-14 (Old Delhi Road) 

8:20 MDI Chowk                

8:42 AARDEE CITY 

8:50 AIT                                        

     GURGAON (ROUTE –G-4) 

 
Time  Stop 

(a.m) 

 

7:55 Sector 4/7 (Shakuntala) 

8:05 Blue Bells School (Sector 4) 

8:10 Pataudi Chowk 

8:15 Bhuteshwar Mandir 

8:20 Nehru Stadium 

8:30 Rajiv Chowk 

8:55 AIT 

 


